Series
88 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
CH59
CH59
ROTAPULS
High resolution incremental encoder
mATeRiALS
Flange:  anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082

89
Order code
CH59 - X
a
- XXX
b
XXX
c
X
d
XX
e
XX
f
/Sxxx
g
a OUTPUT CiRCUiTS
L = Line Driver (RS422)
b ReSOLUTiOn (PPR)
1 = 2048
2 = 4096
4 = 8192
8 = 16384
16 = 32768
32 = 65536
50 = 102400
100 = 204800
c OUTPUT SiGnALS / COnneCTiOnS
ZCU = AB0, /AB0 cable output
d SUPPLY vOLTAGe
1 = +5V±5% (L output circuit)
e SHAfT DiAmeTeR
12 = 12 mm
f CABLe LenGTH
L1 = cable output 1 m
Lx = cable output x m
g CUSTOm veRSiOn
CH59